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HOMES
5/15 - 5/28/25

MT. SINAI  Stunning Custom built Contemporary nestled into South Harbor Woods on shy acre 
in Mt. Sinai SD. Soaring ceilings and Oak � oors and abundance of natural light from oversized 
windows and skylights create a warm ambiance.  Formal LR & and Den with double sided FPL. 
Gourmet EIK with Granite counters & Lg glass cook top. A climate controlled 3 Season Sunroom 
overlooks landscaped yard. Primary suite with 2 Wlk ins, and Spa inspired FBth. Yard is complete 
with Heated saltwater IGP w/Waterfall, Deck and Gazebo. Full Basement & 2 Car Garage.  
ML#830640.  O� ered at $1,160,000

Mount Sinai O�  ce |  354 Route 25A, Mount Sinai, NY 11766 |  631.331.3600

Home Happens Here

coachrealtors.com

List your home with us
631.331.3600



PAGE S2  •  TBR News Media	 MAY 15 - 28, 2025 	 NORTH SHORE HOMES • 631.751.7744

RECEIVE UP TO  
$10,000 IN SAVINGS 

Here’s how it works: 

1:   Partner with a Howard  
Hanna agent.

2:   Obtain a pre-approval with  
1st Priority Mortgage.

3:   Find your dream home, make  
an offer and finalize your 
purchase.

4:    Enjoy a 0.5% credit at settlement 
toward closing costs.

631.331.3600

Mount Sinai Office  |  354 Route 25A, Mount Sinai, NY 11766  |  631.331.3600 coachrealtors.com/bundle

Rocky Point This Cape Cod style home 
offers custom woodwork & cabinets. 
Open Floor plan including the dining 
space and kitchen. Deck off the kitchen. 
On the main level there is 1Br & Bth. 
The Primary Br & ensuite Bth w/wlk 
in shower on 2nd level. 1 car Garage. 
ML#853588   $575,000

Kickstart your journey to owning a home with us.

NMLS #29600. Limited time offer. Visit howardhanna.com/bundle-terms for full terms and conditions. Contact 1st Priority Mortgage, Inc. for mortgage products and eligibility. 
Approved borrowers will receive a closing cost grant equal to .5% of the loan amount on their Closing Disclosure. For example, the client would receive a credit of 0.5% of the 
$380,000 loan amount for a credit of $1,900 toward closing costs. By electing the Howard Hanna Buy & Borrow Bundle, you consent to 1st Priority Mortgage and its affiliate 
companies contacting you to market services and begin your preapproval process. 1st Priority Mortgage, Inc. is a Licensed Mortgage Banker, New York State Department 
of Financial Services—License number LMBC 107183, and the New Jersey Dept. of Banking & Insurance. For full licensing information, visit www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org.

Mastic Beautifully updated 5 Br. Cape 
style home located in desirable Manor 
Park. EIK w/quartz countertops, marble 
backsplash, soft close & recessed 
lighting. All spacious rooms throughout. 
Bedroom on 1st level w/FBth. Situated on 
.35 corner lot, fully fenced w/nice patio 
ML#839147   $650,000

Ridge Leisure Knoll a desirable 55+ 
Community. This Diamond 2 Br offers a 
totally redone FBth. Large Living room, 
New EIK w/sleek countertops, new 
flooring throughout and new appliances. 
New Roof, Hot water heater, washer/
dryer. Community Clubhouse, IGP, Tennis, 
and more. ML#853324  $479,990

Nesconset Beautiful Storybook Colonial 
on a shy half acre in Smithtown SD. The 
home has been freshly painted and has 
HW Floors throughout. Eat in Kitchen 
with center Island. LR w/Wood burning 
Fpl, Trex Deck overlooking back yard. Part 
Basement, 2 Car Garage. ML#848839   
$775,000

Mt. Sinai Stunning custom built 
Contemporary nestled in South Harbor 
woods Formal LR & Den w/double sided 
FPL, Gourmet EIK. Climate controlled 
3 season room. Landscaped yard w/
Heated saltwater IGP, Deck & Gazebo. 
Owned Solar panels, Finished Bsmnt & 2 
Car Garg.   ML#830640  $1,160,000

Bethpage Charming Cape nestled on 
a quiet street. Spacious updated EIK 
w/recessed lighting & S/S appliances. 
Efficient 2 zone Gas heating sys. 
Updated Windows, 150 Amp, and 
full basement. Fully fenced yard is 
perfect for entertaining on your patio, 
ML#847397   $729,999
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110 WALT WHITMAN RD, HUNTINGTON STA, NY, 11746. 631.549.7401 © 2022 
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
2.5 car garage, two attics, and plenty of 
storage space. ML#829822  $814,999

Commack Beautifully maintained 
4-bedroom, 2.5-bath home. Modern 
renovated kitchen, , new hot water 
heater, whole house generator, formal 
dining room, and a cozy den with sliding 
doors that open to a brand-new paver 
patio. ML#854101  $799,000

Stony Brook  This home features 4 
BRs plus a 20x20 addition w/full BA 
and separate entrance, as well as a 
sunroom o�  the dining area. Engineered 
wood � ooring in the LR, hallway & BRs, 
3 new mini-split ductless cooling units  
ML#848032  $759,000

Stony Brook Home with country charm, 
set on .8 acre of property. Beautiful 
wood � ooring, large windows allowing 
for incredible property views, and a large 
open recreation area in the basement. Just 
seconds from both Stony Brook University 
and the harbor.. ML#852211  $749,000

Stony Brook Fully Renovated Hi Ranch. 
Move in ready home just steps from 
the university. Brand New Flooring, 
KIT,  4 Large BRs, 2.5 Renovated 
Bas. Vinyl Siding, Propane Heating 
system, Lighting, Windows and more. . 
ML#846747  $699,000

Pt. Je� erson Sta 2-story condo o� ers 
3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and many 
amenities. The � rst � oor has an open 
concept LR, DR, new wood � ooring 
(installed 2023). The spacious KIT 
includes SS appliances (refrigerator 
2024).  ML#839580  $515,000

Port Je� erson Sta Sun � lled 3 BR, 2.5 
BA home is in pristine condition. 7” wide 
plank LVP wood-look � ooring throughout, 
open concept living space, beautifully 
renovated kitchen (2022) with solid wood 
cabinetry, quartz countertop and tile 
backsplash.  . ML#839487  $515,000

Ridge Wonderful 55+ gated community 
w/ tons of social activities. This beautiful 
condo has been renovated. Eat-in-KIT w/
solid wood cabinetry, Quartz countertops 
SS appliances, renovated BA w/new glass 
door walk in shower, spacious vanity and 
tile � ooring. ML#854592  $409,000

27
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Miller Place Stunning Colonialf.  New 
CAC, new burner, new carpeting, 
professionally painted.  Master suite 
w/extended master bath with Jacuzzi 
tub and a separate shower. 200-amp 
electrical system w/generator hookup. 
Trex decking.  ML#850410  $859,000

Shoreham Custom Clarendon-built Farm 
Ranch on 1.15 acres of private, serene land, 
o� ering exclusive private beach rights. 4 
bdrms and 2.5 baths ( primary bedroom 
on the � rst � oor)  FLR/DR, den with a 
� replace.  Bsmt. with 8-foot ceilings and 
4-plus-car garage.  ML#830118  $795,000

Port Je	 erson Sta. Hardwood � oors 
throughout, Andersen double-hung 
windows. Dining/Family room with a gas 
stove. Both full bathrooms have been 
renovated. full bsmt. provides ample 
space for a workshop and storage.  
ML#839330  $599,000

Mt Sinai Expanded Cape w/4 spacious 
bdrms.,2 full baths.  Back sun porch. Yard 
with a large fenced-in side yard, ideal for 
a pool or play area. Roof replaced in 2018, 
siding updated in 2012, and a new oil tank 
installed in 2022. Basement and attic.  
ML#827276  $619,000

Manorville Silver Ponds Private Gated 
Community 2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths. New tile 
� ooring.  Upstairs primary bedroom w/Jack 
and Jill full bath and a  second bedroom. 
Amenities, including a clubhouse,  gym, 
tennis/pickleball courts, and two in-ground 
pools. ML#854052  $499,000

Wherever 
you are in life,

Port Je� erson O�  ce |  140 East Main Street, Port Je� erson, NY 11777 |  631.928.5484 coachrealtors.com

List your home with us
631.928.5484

Home Happens Here

Port Je	 erson Breathtaking vistas 
of Mount Sinai Harbor, L.I.S./ Conn.   
Stunning EIK  w/SS  appliances,primary 
suite featuring an en suite bth w/  Jacuzzi 
tub. Bosch CAC system,  new roof /siding.  
New retaining walls, walkways, koi pond . 
ML#843563 $1,100,000

Ridge Corner unit featuring enclosed 
porch. Laminate � ooring, Solid wood 
kitchen cabinetry w/ss appl, An electric 
� replace, A king-sized bedroom w/
double closets. Community o� ers  
9-hole golf course, a heated pool & a 
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